HAYWARD CITY COUNCIL

	RESOLUTION No. 22
	Introduced by Council Member
	N ACCEPTING THE RESIGNATION OF MS. ELENA LEPE FROM UNITY SERVICES COMMISSION
WHEREAS, Non September 27, 2	Ms. Elena Lepe was appointed to the Community Services Commissior 022;
WHEREAS, N	Is. Elena Lepe submitted a resignation letter on October 26, 2022.
	EFORE, BE IT RESOLVED by the City Council of the City of Hayward that accepts the resignation of Ms. Elena Lepe; and commends her for her City.
IN COUNCIL, HAYW	ARD, CALIFORNIA, <u>2022.</u>
ADOPTED BY THE F	FOLLOWING VOTE:
AYES:	COUNCIL MEMBERS: MAYOR:
NOES:	COUNCIL MEMBERS:
ABSTAIN:	COUNCIL MEMBERS:
ABSENT:	COUNCIL MEMBERS:
	ATTEST: City Clerk of the City of Hayward
APPROVED AS TO F	ORM:
	City of Hayward